10/2/25, 6:07 PM Terry Krall Invite

Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI
Hosted by Slinger High School
10/02/2025

Team Score
Girls Varsity - Large Schools

1. 23 Kimberly (20:57.0 104:44.9 1:47.6)
1 1 Elie Volheim 12 19:58.7
2 3 Addy Krzoska 11 20:39.9
3 4 Madison Krueger 12 20:58.6
4 5 Morgan Cutler 9 21:21.4
5 10 Claire Paffel 9 21:46.3
6 ( 11) Opal Bruckner 9 21:48.2
7 ( 31) Aleah Karls 10 23:32.4
2. 63 Slinger (21:53.2 109:25.6 0:57.1)
1 6 Emma Parker 10 21:28.4
2 8 Nicole Haas 9 21:33.5
3 12 Kelsey Vollmar 12 21:50.1
4 16 Madison Wacker 9 22:08.1
5 21 Hannah Becker 12 22:25.5
6 ( 25) Brynley Friday 9 22:55.8
7 ( 38) Kate Dornacker 12 25:08.2
3. 69 Verona Area (21:48.0 109:00.0 2:26.2)
1 2 Molly Migon 12 20:15.0
2 7 Nora Markus 9 21:32.5
3 15 Elle Turkow 10 22:03.9
4 22 Ella Cooper 10 22:27.4
5 23 Sarah Motelet 12 22:41.2
6 ( 29) Amelia Frey 10 23:23.9
7 ( 39) Sadie Selinger 10 25:14.0
4, 79 Watertown Luther Prep (22:06.6 110:32.7 0:38.90)
1 9 Emma Patrick 11 21:44.7
2 14 Naomi Taylor 11  21:53.8
3 17 Jolie Habben 11 22:09.2
4 19 Millie Heiderich 11 22:22.3
5 20 Brianna Wiedenhoeft 12 22:22.7
6 ( 24) Natalie Schoeneck 11  22:46.2
7 ( 30) Callie Peil 12 23:31.4
5. 141 Beaver Dam (23:45.4 118:47.0 3:45.0)
1 13 Allison Zwald 9 21:53.0
2 18 Claire Bates 10 22:19.4
3 33 Jena Norenberg 10 23:54.8
4 36 Claire Kuzniewicz 12 25:01.8
5 41 Grace Haines 12 25:38.0
6 ( 44) Kensie Reifsnider 9 25:55.6
7 ( 45) Luciana Gonzalez 11  26:08.3
6. 155 Hartford Union (23:44.5 118:42.2 1:30.8)
1 26 Ewelina Tripp 11  22:59.9
2 28 Jane Becker 12 23:09.8
3 32 Marie Erhardt 10 23:41.3
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Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI

Terry Krall Invite

Terry Krall Invite

Hosted by Slinger High School
10/02/2025

Individual Results
GIRLS Varsity - Large Schools

Year

Mylah Kleppe 9
Andrea Mohr 11
Grafton
Leanna Weinhold 10
Olivia Ruff 12
Mia McKinnis 12
Jasmin Gandee 10
Leah Swartz 10
TmPlI Name
1 Elie Volheim
2  Molly Migon
3 Addy Krzoska
4  Madison Krueger
5 Morgan Cutler
6 Emma Parker
7 Nora Markus
8 Nicole Haas
9 Emma Patrick
10 Claire Paffel
11 Opal Bruckner
12 Kelsey Vollmar
13  Allison Zwald
14 Naomi Taylor
15 Elle Turkow
16  Madison Wacker
17  Jolie Habben
18 Claire Bates
19  Millie Heiderich
20 Brianna Wiedenhoeft
21 Hannah Becker
22 Ella Cooper
23 Sarah Motelet
24 Natalie Schoeneck
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Teamname

Kimberly

Verona Area

Kimberly

Kimberly

Kimberly

Slinger

Verona Area

Slinger

Watertown Luther Prep
Kimberly

Kimberly

Slinger

Beaver Dam
Watertown Luther Prep
Verona Area

Slinger

Watertown Luther Prep
Beaver Dam
Watertown Luther Prep
Watertown Luther Prep
Slinger

Verona Area

Verona Area
Watertown Luther Prep

Time

19:58.7
20:15.0
20:39.9
20:58.6
21:21.4
21:28.4
21:32.5
21:33.5
21:44.7
21:46.3
21:48.2
21:50.1
21:53.0
21:53.8
22:03.9
22:08.1
22:09.2
22:19.4
22:22.3
22:22.7
22:25.5
22:27.4
22:41.2
22:46.2

Pace
6:26
6:32
6:40
6:46
6:53
6:55
6:56
6:57
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:07
7:08
7:08
712
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:19
7:20
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Brynley Friday
Ewelina Tripp
Leanna Weinhold
Jane Becker
Amelia Frey
Callie Peil

Aleah Karls
Marie Erhardt
Adelyn Horton
Jena Norenberg
Mylah Kleppe
Andrea Mohr
Claire Kuzniewicz
Olivia Ruff

Kate Dornacker
Sadie Selinger
Mia McKinnis
Grace Haines
Jasmin Gandee
Leah Swartz
Kensie Reifsnider
Luciana Gonzalez

Bernardette Ramirez

Gretchen Nelson

9

1
10
12
10
12
10
10
9

10
9

11
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
10
9

1
11
11

Terry Krall Invite
Slinger
Hartford Union
Grafton
Hartford Union
Verona Area
Watertown Luther Prep
Kimberly
Hartford Union
Kimberly
Beaver Dam
Hartford Union
Hartford Union
Beaver Dam
Grafton
Slinger
Verona Area
Grafton
Beaver Dam
Grafton
Grafton
Beaver Dam
Beaver Dam
Beaver Dam
Slinger

22:55.8
22:59.9
23:02.1
23:09.8
23:23.9
23:31.4
23:32.4
23:41.3
23:42.5
23:54.8
24:20.5
24:30.7
25:01.8
25:04.8
25:08.2
25:14.0
25:17.9
25:38.0
25:46.6
25:51.3
25:55.6
26:08.3
26:39.1
26:55.3

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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7:23
7:25
7:25
7:28
7:32
7:35
7:35
7:38
7:38
7:42
7:51
7:54
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:08
8:09
8:16
8:18
8:20
8:21
8:25
8:35
8:40
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